
DT8249 Installation
The number of people needed for installation：2

① Please read the manual carefully before
installing this product. And strictly follow
the installation process

② Please take good care of this manual
for your next installation

③ Note: Before installation, screw all the
screws to 1/2 of the length of the
installation. After all screws are half
screwed in, tighten them all together.
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Assembly instructions
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3.The installation is complete

On a red ribbon are furniture
installation accessories

Quantity
required for
installation

Socket Head Cap
Screw（M8*12mm）

1. Connect the top frame to the base。
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2.Position the tabletop correctly, then attach it to the top
frame from the bottom with screws。

Socket Head Cap
Screw（M8*45mm）

1

Gasket

L-shaped hex wrench

(M5)

Support feet 2

Socket Head Cap + Gasket
Screw(M8*45mm)

Socket Head Cap + Gasket

Screw(M8*12mm)
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